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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL         10K     NETTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Bernie Boettcher       M4049         1/14       42:15       42:21    6:50       42:23
2     Brian Johnson          M4049         2/14       44:47       44:52    7:15       44:53
3     Andrew Loizeaux        M4049         3/14                   45:47    7:23       45:49
4     Hadley Hentschel       M3039         1/14       46:49       46:56    7:35       46:57
5     Sean Nevin             M3039         2/14       47:55       48:01    7:45       48:02
6     Steve Miller           M4049         4/14       48:11       48:16    7:48       48:18
7     Craig Randall          M2029          1/6       48:49       48:55    7:54       48:57
8     Pozzi Cesare           M3039         3/14       50:13       50:22    8:08       50:24
9     Joe Sykora             M3039         4/14       50:20       50:28    8:09       50:30
10    Adam Frisch            M4049         5/14       50:59       51:06    8:15       51:08
11    Andy Krieg             M5059          1/6       51:16       51:22    8:18       51:24
12    Dan Graham             M2029          2/6       51:41       51:49    8:22       51:51
13    Jeff Novak             M4049         6/14       52:52       53:00    8:33       53:01
14    Steven Wraith          M4049         7/14       53:25       53:32    8:39       53:35
15    Timothy R Lindholm     M4049         8/14       53:49       53:56    8:42       53:59
16    Craig Downie           M2029          3/6       53:53       54:02    8:43       54:06
17    Peter Gaston           M2029          4/6       53:56       54:03    8:44       54:07
18    Jordan Agamie          F2029         1/10       53:56       54:04    8:44       54:07
19    Suzanne Richman        F5059         1/16       54:07       54:14    8:45       54:17
20    Sofie Stenstadvold     F2029         2/10       56:01       56:08    9:04       56:13
21    Rocky Kroeger          M4049         9/14       56:11       56:19    9:05       56:20
22    Lisa Poole             F3039         1/14       58:42       58:52    9:30       58:57
23    Matthew Smith          M3039         5/14       59:15       59:22    9:35       59:27
24    Patty Bryant           F5059         2/16       59:20       59:29    9:36       59:33
25    Sue Hopkinson          F4049         1/21     1:00:11     1:00:21    9:44     1:00:25
26    Silke Spang            F4049         2/21     1:00:23     1:00:31    9:46     1:00:34
27    Martin Lokanc          M3039         6/14     1:00:43     1:00:51    9:49     1:00:51
28    Alison Smith           F4049         3/21     1:00:53     1:01:01    9:51     1:01:06
29    Cortina Maria          F4049         4/21     1:00:55     1:01:03    9:51     1:01:07
30    Lisa Gonzales-Gile     F5059         3/16     1:01:02     1:01:12    9:53     1:01:17
31    David Chazen           M4049        10/14     1:01:13     1:01:22    9:54     1:01:25
32    Whelan Smith           M3039         7/14     1:01:13     1:01:21    9:54     1:01:26
33    Dan Slavin             M4049        11/14     1:01:15     1:01:24    9:55     1:01:34
34    Russ Forrest           M4049        12/14     1:01:35     1:01:44    9:58     1:01:44
35    Julie Buchwold         F3039         2/14     1:01:57     1:02:06   10:01     1:02:14
36    Joey  joseph Goralka   M2029          5/6     1:02:00     1:02:07   10:02     1:02:18
37    Adam Dennis            M3039         8/14     1:02:20     1:02:26   10:05     1:02:29
38    Robin Schiller         M5059          2/6     1:02:19     1:02:26   10:05     1:02:31
39    Charlie Marley         M4049        13/14     1:02:24     1:02:33   10:06     1:02:35
40    Jennifer Smith         F3039         3/14     1:03:02     1:03:10   10:12     1:03:16
41    Megan Alstatt          F3039         4/14     1:02:59     1:03:09   10:11     1:03:18
42    Leslie Johnson         F5059         4/16     1:03:44     1:03:58   10:19     1:04:02
43    Katherine Quinn        F4049         5/21     1:04:07     1:04:15   10:22     1:04:20
44    Kim Allen              F4049         6/21     1:04:08     1:04:15   10:22     1:04:21
45    Elouise Peach          F3039         5/14     1:04:38     1:04:47   10:27     1:04:55
46    Greg Peak              M5059          3/6     1:06:16     1:06:25   10:43     1:06:30
47    Craig Williamson       M3039         9/14     1:06:23     1:06:31   10:44     1:06:36
48    Will Shoesmith         M2029          6/6     1:06:29     1:06:40   10:46     1:06:49
49    Andrew Baumert         M3039        10/14     1:06:49     1:06:59   10:49     1:07:10
50    Melanie Davis          F3039         6/14     1:07:04     1:07:14   10:51     1:07:25
51    Danny Patterson        M6069          1/3     1:07:08     1:07:19   10:52     1:07:26
52    Laura Holt             F4049         7/21     1:07:14     1:07:23   10:53     1:07:30
53    Karen McCarthy         F2029         3/10     1:07:15     1:07:26   10:53     1:07:34
54    Joel Penson            F3039         7/14     1:07:20     1:07:28   10:53     1:07:36
55    Jason Alstatt          M3039        11/14     1:07:23     1:07:32   10:54     1:07:40
56    John Kovacik           M3039        12/14     1:07:25     1:07:32   10:54     1:07:41
57    Renee Rocco            F2029         4/10     1:07:37     1:07:44   10:56     1:07:44
58    Sam Louras             F5059         5/16     1:07:30     1:07:37   10:55     1:07:45
59    Andrea Rieck           F2029         5/10     1:07:28     1:07:35   10:55     1:07:45
60    Christopher White      M3039        13/14     1:07:28     1:07:36   10:55     1:07:46
61    Katharine Haber        F4049         8/21     1:07:35     1:07:45   10:56     1:07:51
62    Caryn Hettler          F4049         9/21     1:07:40     1:07:49   10:57     1:07:54
63    Mike Buchwald          M3039        14/14     1:07:55     1:08:02   10:59     1:08:09
64    Lindsey Sandahl        M4049        14/14     1:08:26     1:08:35   11:04     1:08:38
65    Carlin Mallman         F2029         6/10     1:08:24     1:08:33   11:04     1:08:42
66    Caroline Forrest       F4049        10/21     1:08:29     1:08:39   11:05     1:08:45
67    Raychl Powers          F2029         7/10     1:08:35     1:08:43   11:05     1:08:52
68    Stephanie Cantor       F3039         8/14     1:08:49     1:08:59   11:08     1:09:10
69    Lacey Munroe           F2029         8/10     1:08:48     1:08:59   11:08     1:09:10
70    Tami Fraser            F4049        11/21     1:09:17     1:09:25   11:12     1:09:32
71    Cydney Brown           F4049        12/21     1:09:23     1:09:32   11:13     1:09:39
72    Brigitte Vail          F3039         9/14     1:10:07     1:10:18   11:21     1:10:23
73    Nancee Dodge           F4049        13/21     1:10:14     1:10:24   11:22     1:10:29
74    Wheeler Feer           M0109          1/1     1:10:54     1:11:03   11:28     1:11:07
75    Alyssa Erdman          F4049        14/21     1:10:54     1:11:04   11:28     1:11:08
76    Lisa Paige             F5059         6/16     1:10:57     1:11:07   11:29     1:11:16
77    Laurie Ciani           F4049        15/21     1:11:17     1:11:29   11:32     1:11:36
78    Anne White             F4049        16/21     1:11:34     1:11:42   11:34     1:11:49
79    Lily Melton            F2029         9/10     1:11:43     1:11:54   11:36     1:11:58
80    Linda Spada-Magill     F6069          1/3     1:11:47     1:11:58   11:37     1:12:06
81    Kelly Klotz            F4049        17/21     1:13:15     1:13:27   11:51     1:13:37
82    Susie Patterson        F6069          2/3     1:13:23     1:13:35   11:53     1:13:43
83    Jodi Fischer           F3039        10/14     1:14:19     1:14:30   12:01     1:14:34
84    Barb Peckler           F5059         7/16     1:16:26     1:16:37   12:22     1:16:45
85    Heidi Herndon          F5059         8/16                 1:16:47   12:24     1:16:47
86    Stacie Stallings       F4049        18/21     1:16:35     1:16:46   12:23     1:16:54
87    Kristin Balko          F4049        19/21     1:17:20     1:17:33   12:31     1:17:46
88    Kara Clark             F3039        11/14     1:17:19     1:17:33   12:31     1:17:46
89    Megan Clark            F4049        20/21     1:17:20     1:17:34   12:31     1:17:46
90    Julie Jenkins          F3039        12/14                 1:19:33   12:50     1:19:33
91    Lori Boardman          F5059         9/16     1:19:30     1:19:41   12:51     1:19:48
92    Heidi Halladay         F5059        10/16     1:19:30     1:19:41   12:52     1:19:48
93    Mary Helprin           F4049        21/21     1:21:17     1:21:30   13:09     1:21:39
94    Angela Yosten          F3039        13/14     1:23:11     1:23:23   13:27     1:23:32
95    Pj Wallace             F5059        11/16     1:24:04     1:24:36   13:39     1:24:47
96    Kathy Strong           F5059        12/16     1:25:21     1:25:34   13:48     1:25:42
97    Ron Rader              M6069          2/3     1:27:12     1:27:25   14:06     1:27:32
98    David Peckler          M5059          4/6     1:31:37     1:31:51   14:49     1:32:03
99    Shannon Goralka        F3039        14/14     1:33:54     1:34:13   15:12     1:34:25
100   Bob Albright           M6069          3/3     1:34:20     1:34:40   15:16     1:34:50
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101   Marolyn Allred         F5059        13/16     1:37:29     1:37:41   15:46     1:37:44
102   Madeline Rock          F2029        10/10     1:39:27     1:39:42   16:05     1:39:51
103   Ann Doody              F5059        14/16     1:39:30     1:39:47   16:06     1:39:57
104   Mary Ann Wallace       F6069          3/3     1:41:37     1:41:49   16:26     1:42:00
105   Beth Wells             F5059        15/16     1:57:46     1:57:57   19:02     1:58:10
106   Rob Wells              M5059          5/6     1:57:48     1:57:59   19:02     1:58:13
107   Joseph Goralka         M5059          6/6     1:57:49     1:58:01   19:03     1:58:14
108   Rhonda Coxon           F5059        16/16     1:57:45     1:58:04   19:03     1:58:15
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